—

\ s
_READY TO EAT
»
VeI »

bRAPE

Pack Style:
Net Case Wt:
Gross Case Wt:

Boxes Per Pallet:
Box Dimensions:

Cubic Ft

Ti Hi:

Shelf Life:
Lead Time:
Temperature:

UPC Code:

150/2.25 oz. bags

21.1 lbs

22.6 lbs

66

195x15.7x6

1.06

6x11

18 Days from date of pack
2 business days minimum
Refrigerate at 34°F - 36°F
788814220141

2.25 ounces of fresh grapes washed and ready to
eat. Great for an easy and fresh snack either on
the go or to enjoy at home.

AVAILABLE YEAR ROUND!
LOADING NOW AT HMC FARMS IN KINGSBURG, CA

HMC

FARMS

KINGSBURG, CA . 559-897-6696 . WWW.HMCFARMS.COM





