OFF THE STEM. ON THE GO. GRAPE



Pack Style:	150/2.25 oz. bags
Net Case Wt:	21.1 lbs
Gross Case Wt:	22.6 lbs
Boxes Per Pallet:	66
Box Dimensions:	19.5 x 15.7 x 6
Cubic Ft	1.06
Ti Hi:	6 x 11
Shelf Life:	18 Days from date of pack
Lead Time:	2 business days minimum
Temperature:	Refrigerate at 34°F - 36°F
UPC Code:	788814220141



2.25 ounces of fresh grapes washed and ready to eat. Great for an easy and fresh snack either on the go or to enjoy at home.

> AVAILABLE YEAR ROUND! Loading now at HMC Farms in Kingsburg, Ca



KINGSBURG, CA. 559-897-6696. WWW.HMCFARMS.COM